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Participant List 

 
Last name First name Organization/Job Title NRA Country Email 
    NARUC       
Smith Marsha President 

Commissioner 
NARUC
IPUC 

USA, Idaho marsha.smith@puc.idaho.gov  

Butler Frederick First Vice President 
Commissioner 

NARUC
NJPBU 

USA, New Jersey frederick.butler@bpu.state.nj.us  

Coen David Second Vice President 
Commissioner 

NARUC
VTPSB 

USA, Vermont david.coen@state.vt.us  

Box Charles Treasurer 
Chairman 

NARUC
ICC 

USA, Illinois cbox@icc.illinois.gov 

Parker Susan Member, Executive Committee 
Commissioner 

NARUC
APSC 

USA, Alabama susan.parker@psc.alabama.gov 

Anthony Bob Vice-Chairman OCC USA, Oklahoma b.anthony@occemail.com 
Christie Mark Commissioner VSCC USA, Virginia mark.christie@scc.virginia.gov 
Keating Robert 

Commissioner 
MDPU USA, 

Massachusetts robert.keating@state.ma.us 
McRae Arnetta Chair DPSC USA, Delaware arnetta.mcrae@state.de.us 
Morgan Rick Commissioner DCPSC USA, D.C. rmorgan@psc.dc.gov 
Gray Chuck Executive Director NARUC USA cgray@naruc.org 
Skootsky Erin Director,  International 

Programs NARUC
USA 

eskootsky@naruc.org 
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    CEER       
Lord Mogg John CEER President Ofgem United Kingdom  regulator.gb@ofgem.gov.uk 
Kindler Johannes CEER Vice President BNetzA Germany  johannes.kindler@bnetza.de 
Pataki Istvan CEER Vice President HEO Hungary  patakii@eh.gov.hu 
Batalla Joan Chief of Chair’s Cabinet CNE Spain jdga@cne.es 
Braz José Commissioner ERSE Portugal  jbraz@erse.pt 
Caramanis Michael Chairman RAE Greece caramanis@rae.gr 
Dyevre Eric Commissioner CRE France  eric.dyevre@cre.fr  
Fernandez-
Rozado 

Carmen Commissioner CNE Spain cfr@cne.es 

Fredriksson  Yvonne Chair EI Sweden  yvonne.fredriksson@ei.se 
Geitona Fay CEER Secretary General CEER Belgium  fay.geitona@ceer.eu 
Gomez-Elvira Rafael Deputy Director – European 

Affairs 
CNE Spain rgg@cne.es 

Koutzoukos George Advisor RAE Greece  koutzoukos@rae.gr 
Raillon Philippe Director, international relations CRE France philippe.raillon@cre.fr  
Santos Vitor Chairman ERSE Portugal vsantos@erse.pt 
Smith Steve Managing Director of Ofgem 

networks 
Ofgem United Kingdom  steve.smith@ofgem.gov.uk 
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    FERC       
Kelliher Joseph Chairman FERC USA Joseph.kelliher@ferc.gov  
Spitzer Marc Commissioner FERC USA marc.spitzer@ferc.gov  
Cannon Shelton Director, Office of Energy 

Market Regulation 
FERC USA 

shelton.cannon@ferc.gov  
Court Susan Director, Office of 

Enforcement 
FERC USA 

susan.court@ferc.gov  
Robinson Mark Director, Office of Energy 

Projects 
FERC USA 

mark.robinson@ferc.gov  
Schaub Patricia Acting Director, Office of 

External Affairs 
FERC USA 

patricia.schaub@ferc.gov  
Waldstein Sandra State Relations, Office of 

External Affairs 
FERC USA 

sandra.waldstein@ferc.gov 
      
    ERRA       
Szorenyi Gabor Chairman 

Director 
ERRA 
HEO 

Hungary szorenyig@eh.gov.hu 

 


